
AA

BB

CC

DD

EE

FF

GG

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

Gräfenau 58-60

D-75339 Höfen / Enz

Telefon  +49 (0)7081 9540-0

Telefax   +49 (0)7081 9540-90
Richard@WoehrGmbH.de
www.WoehrGmbH.de

GMBH

Maße

in

mm

Bezeichnung:

Industriegehäuse
Artikel-Nummer:

GH02KS123/330

GH02KS123/530

GH02KS123/330/MPP
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Material:
glasfaserverstärktes Polyester,
ähnlich RAL 9002 grauweiß


